INDEX
SWORD 100x4 SERIES
User’s Manual & Installation Guide
R
Index V.1.4
Congratulations on choosing a HERA product!

20 meter/787"
www.heraled.com 9
Ordering Information
Sword® 100x4-RGB 30cm Direct View 9Ch. 3 Pixel                             P01086085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 50cm Direct View 15Ch. 5 Pixel                           P01087085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 100cm Direct View 30Ch. 10 Pixel                       P01088085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 150cm Direct View 45Ch. 15 Pixel                       P01089085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 30cm Tube 9Ch. 3 Pixel                                         P01090085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 50cm Tube 15Ch. 5 Pixel                                       P01091085
Sword® 100x4-RGB 100cm Tube 30Ch. 10 Pixel                                   P01092085
SWORD 100x4 SERIES
R